	 POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPONENTS  PG01414001U – March 2015	 49
Distribution board switch and protection devices
Residual current circuit breaker with overcurrent protection (RCBOs) 3.3
See page 138 for technical data and overall dimensions
RCBOs single pole – trip type B – 10mA sensitivity
Description	 Rating	 Trip type	 Sensitivity	 Eaton list
	 (A)		  (mA)	 number
Eaton RCBO 6A 10kA type B SP 	 6	 B	 10	 EMBH106R10C
Eaton RCBO 10A 10kA type B SP	 10	 B	 10	 EMBH110R10C
Eaton RCBO 16A 10kA type B SP	 16	 B	 10	 EMBH116R10C
Eaton RCBO 20A 10kA type B SP	 20	 B	 10	 EMBH120R10C
Eaton RCBO 32A 10kA type B SP 	 32	 B	 10	 EMBH132R10C
EMBH106R10C
RCBOs single pole – trip type C – 10mA sensitivity
Description	 Rating	 Trip type	 Sensitivity	 Eaton list
	 (A)		  (mA)	 number
Eaton RCBO 6A 10kA type C SP 	 6	 C	 10	 EMCH106R10C
Eaton RCBO 10A 10kA type C SP	 10	 C	 10	 EMCH110R10C
Eaton RCBO 16A 10kA type C SP	 16	 C	 10	 EMCH116R10C
Eaton RCBO 20A 10kA type C SP	 20	 C	 10	 EMCH120R10C
Eaton RCBO 32A 10kA type C SP 	 32	 C	 10	 EMCH132R10C
EMCH120R10C
RCBOs single pole – trip type C – 30mA sensitivity
Description	 Rating	 Trip type	 Sensitivity	 Eaton list
	 (A)		  (mA)	 number
Eaton RCBO 6A 10kA type C SP 	 6	 C	 30	 EMCH106R30C
Eaton RCBO 10A 10kA type C SP	 10	 C	 30	 EMCH110R30C
Eaton RCBO 16A 10kA type C SP	 16	 C	 30	 EMCH116R30C
Eaton RCBO 20A 10kA type C SP	 20	 C	 30	 EMCH120R30C
Eaton RCBO 25A 10kA type C SP 	 25 	 C 	 30 	 EMCH125R30C
Eaton RCBO 32A 10kA type C SP 	 32	 C	 30	 EMCH132R30C
Eaton RCBO 40A 6kA type C SP	 40	 C	 30	 EMCH140R30C
Eaton RCBO 45A 6kA type C SP	 45	 C	 30	 EMCH145R30C
EMCH110R30C
RCBOs single pole – trip type B – 30mA sensitivity
Description	 Rating	 Trip type	 Sensitivity	 Eaton list
	 (A)		  (mA)	 number
Eaton RCBO 6A 10kA type B SP 	 6	 B	 30	 EMBH106R30C
Eaton RCBO 10A 10kA type B SP	 10	 B	 30	 EMBH110R30C
Eaton RCBO 16A 10kA type B SP	 16	 B	 30	 EMBH116R30C
Eaton RCBO 20A 10kA type B SP	 20	 B	 30	 EMBH120R30C
Eaton RCBO 32A 10kA type B SP 	 32	 B	 30	 EMBH132R30C
Eaton RCBO 40A 6kA type B SP	 40	 B	 30	 EMBH140R30C
Eaton RCBO 45A 6kA type B SP	 45	 B	 30	 EMBH145R30C
EMBH110R30C
RCBOs single pole – trip type B – 100mA sensitivity
Description	 Rating	 Trip type	 Sensitivity	 Eaton list
	 (A)		  (mA)	 number
Eaton RCBO 6A 10kA type B SP 	 6	 B	 100	 EMBH106R100C
Eaton RCBO 10A 10kA type B SP	 10	 B	 100	 EMBH110R100C
Eaton RCBO 16A 10kA type B SP	 16	 B	 100	 EMBH116R100C
Eaton RCBO 20A 10kA type B SP	 20	 B	 100	 EMBH120R100C
Eaton RCBO 32A 10kA type B SP 	 32	 B	 100	 EMBH132R100C
EMBH116R100C
RCBOs single pole – trip type C – 100mA sensitivity
Description	 Rating	 Trip type	 Sensitivity	 Eaton list
	 (A)		  (mA)	 number
Eaton RCBO 6A 10kA type C SP 	 6	 C	 100	 EMCH106R100C
Eaton RCBO 10A 10kA type C SP	 10	 C	 100	 EMCH110R100C
Eaton RCBO 16A 10kA type C SP	 16	 C	 100	 EMCH116R100C
Eaton RCBO 20A 10kA type C SP	 20	 C	 100	 EMCH120R100C
Eaton RCBO 32A 10kA type C SP 	 32	 C	 100	 EMCH132R100C
EMCH132R100C